SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// AAL-Series Inclinometer Rev 4                                         07/2017 Page 1
AAL-SERIES INCLINOMETER
SPECIFICATIONS
Dual axis inclinometer
Measurement range
+/-2  to +/- 30°
Analog output signal
   The AAL-Series conductive inclination sensor offers a full

AAL-SERIES INCLINOMETER
SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// AAL-Series Inclinometer Rev 4                                         07/2017 Page 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBERING    UNIT   SHORT DESCRIPTION
G-NSAAL-006  NS-  2/AAL2-UDD  Range +/-2°,  Vcc  +5 VDC, voltage output , T-signal, e2-prom
G-NSAAL-017  NS-  5/AAL2-UDD  Range +/-5°,  Vcc  +5 VDC, voltage output , T-signal, e2-prom
G-NSAAL-003  NS-10/AAL2-UFG Range +/-10°, Vcc +5 VDC, voltage output
G-NSAAL-010  NS-10/AAL2-UDG  Range +/-10°, Vcc +5 VDC, voltage output , T-signal, e2-prom
G-NSAAL-018  NS-15/AAL2-UDG Range +/-15°, Vcc +5 VDC, voltage output , T-signal, e2-prom
G-NSAAL-019  NS-30/AAL2-UDN Range +/-30°, Vcc +5 VDC, voltage output , T-signal, e2-prom
G-NSMIS-004  Connector,cable  Connector, 8 pin, 20 cm ribbon cable for AAL-series
TE.com/sensorsolutions
Measurement Specialties, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.
Measurement Specialties, TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein
might be trademarks of their respective owners.